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TEST CERTIFICATE

G

CHECK

840-Emirates Auctions Transaction Date

Site Number

22 Jan 2023, 13:55:02

Transaction Number 86982881 (CC10009) Queue Number 658754
Www.EmiratesAuction.com Chassis Number SALYK2EXOLA265667
Engine Number
Vehicle Class Car
Manufacturer Range Rover
Model Velar
Model Year 2020
Color White
Mileage 32911 Km
Fuel Type Petrol
No. Of Cylinders 4
Specification Imported
DEFECT REMARKS
01 Body dssyoll pau
O1.A Fenders FRONT BOTH SIDE REPAINTED PORTION REPAIRED & JlS20
REFITTED
01.B Floor FLOOR COVER PORTION DAMAGED A Al
01.C Bumper FRONT ASSEMBLY REFITTED drolea

01.D Sign of front accident
O1.E Bonnet

O1.F Paint

01.G Other

02 Interior Condition

02.A AC Condition

02.B Other

03 Tires and Rims Condition

03.A Rear Tyre
03.B Front Tyre

REPAINTED PORTION REPAIRED & REFITTED

BODY PORTION REPAINTED PORTION REPAIRED MINOR
DENT SCRATCHES

FRONT BUMPER FRAME EXTENSION REFITTED , LEFT SIDE
FENDER BRACKET DAMAGED

OK
GEAR LEVER TOP COVER MISSING

BOTH SIDE 2019,
BOTH SIDE 2019,

doadall ,6 ¢islal jiigo 3gag
pallcline
awll

sl

adsial dall
wisall

sp
aljlbyl

REEV TN
olovll jUnyll



DEFECT
04 Chassis Condition

04.A Chassis

05 Transmission Condition

0S.A Visual Gear Box
Condition

05.B Road Test
06 Engine Cooling System
06.A Radiator Condition
07 Engine Condition

07.A Visual Engine Condition

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is

considered invalid.
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sl
OK syl plldb
NOT CHECK Gubll e gpno
<all 3y pi plAS
LOWER HOSE REPAIRED& COOLANT LEAK Jpalldb
<lyaall
OK sHaill & ypalldlb
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e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's

fitness for registration.



